Gold Hill Children Half Mile

08/10/2023

Position |[No|Surname |Forename |Club Gender |Age | Time

1 83 |Isgrove |Dulcie Wolfpack Running Club [Female |8 |00:03:00
2 81 |Chapman |Raiya Female|6 |00:03:19
3 77 |Clarke Alex Male |7 ]00:03:20
4 80 |Bragg Milo Male |6 |00:03:36
5 84 \Dawson |Oliver Male |5 |00:04:00
6 85 |Turner Elva Female|5 |00:04:20
7 82 |Isgrove |Teddi-Rose |Wolfpack Running Club |Female |4 |00:04:49
15 78 |King Ronnie Male |2 |00:08:58
16 79 |Bragg Romilly Female|3 |00:09:35
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Gold Hill Children Mile

Position No |Surname

8

9

10
11
12
13
14

253 |Tory

258 |Joliffe
256 |Ferguson
255 Ferguson
257 |Chapman
259 Pedersen
254 | Doughty

Gold Hill Children Races - 08/10/2023

08/10/2023

Forename |Club

William North Dorset Tri |Male |13
Lucas Male |12
Dylan Male |12
Maximus |Poole Runners |Male |9

Noah Male |13
Zoeon Male |11
Amy Female |12

Gender Age | Time

00:05:05
00:05:06
00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:17
00:06:06
00:06:34
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Gold Hill Children Races Prizes

Prize

Ist Girl 5 and under
2nd Girl 5 and under
Ist Boy 5 and under
2nd Boy 5 and under
Ist Girl 6 - 8

2nd Girl 6 - 8

Ist Boy 6 - 8

2nd Boy 6 - 8

Ist Girl 9 - 11

2nd Girl 9 - 11

Ist Boy9-11

2nd Boy 9 - 11

Ist Girl 12 - 14

2nd Girl 12 - 14

Ist Boy 12 - 14

2nd Boy 12 - 14

08/10/2023
Name Club
Elva Turner
Teddi-Rose Isgrove |Wolfpack Running Club
Oliver Dawson
Ronnie King
Dulcie Isgrove Wolfpack Running Club
Raiya Chapman
Alex Clarke
Milo Bragg

Maximus Ferguson |Poole Runners
Zoeon Pedersen

Amy Doughty

William Tory North Dorset Tri
Lucas Joliffe
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Age Time
5 100:04:20
4 100:04:49
5  100:04:00
2 ]00:08:58
8 100:03:00
6 100:03:19
7 100:03:20
6 100:03:36
9 100:05:15
11 ]00:06:06
12 100:06:34
13 100:05:05
12 100:05:06
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