### **Gold Hill Children Half Mile**

### 08/10/2023

Position	No	Surname	Forename	Club	Gender	Age	Time
1	83	Isgrove	Dulcie	Wolfpack Running Club	Female	8	00:03:00
2	81	Chapman	Raiya		Female	6	00:03:19
3	77	Clarke	Alex		Male	7	00:03:20
4	80	Bragg	Milo		Male	6	00:03:36
5	84	Dawson	Oliver		Male	5	00:04:00
6	85	Turner	Elva		Female	5	00:04:20
7	82	Isgrove	Teddi-Rose	Wolfpack Running Club	Female	4	00:04:49
15	78	King	Ronnie		Male	2	00:08:58
16	79	Bragg	Romilly		Female	3	00:09:35

## **Gold Hill Children Mile**

### 08/10/2023

Position	No	Surname	Forename	Club	Gender	Age	Time
8	253	Tory	William	North Dorset Tri	Male	13	00:05:05
9	258	Joliffe	Lucas		Male	12	00:05:06
10	256	Ferguson	Dylan		Male	12	00:05:14
11	255	Ferguson	Maximus	Poole Runners	Male	9	00:05:15
12	257	Chapman	Noah		Male	13	00:05:17
13	259	Pedersen	Zoeon		Male	11	00:06:06
14	254	Doughty	Amy		Female	12	00:06:34

# **Gold Hill Children Races Prizes**

08/10/2023

Prize	Name	Club	Age	Time
1st Girl 5 and under	Elva Turner		5	00:04:20
2nd Girl 5 and under	Teddi-Rose Isgrove	Wolfpack Running Club	4	00:04:49
1st Boy 5 and under	Oliver Dawson		5	00:04:00
2nd Boy 5 and under	Ronnie King		2	00:08:58
1st Girl 6 - 8	Dulcie Isgrove	Wolfpack Running Club	8	00:03:00
2nd Girl 6 - 8	Raiya Chapman		6	00:03:19
1st Boy 6 - 8	Alex Clarke		7	00:03:20
2nd Boy 6 - 8	Milo Bragg		6	00:03:36
1st Girl 9 - 11				
2nd Girl 9 - 11				
1st Boy 9 - 11	Maximus Ferguson	Poole Runners	9	00:05:15
2nd Boy 9 - 11	Zoeon Pedersen		11	00:06:06
1st Girl 12 - 14	Amy Doughty		12	00:06:34
2nd Girl 12 - 14				
1st Boy 12 - 14	William Tory	North Dorset Tri	13	00:05:05
2nd Boy 12 - 14	Lucas Joliffe		12	00:05:06